PRIVATE EVENT RENTAL RATES

Saturday & Holidays $5000
Friday & Sunday $4,600
Monday-Thursday $3,600
Monday-Friday Daytime Special* $2,600

NON-PROFIT PRICING 15% regular pricing

These rates are effective July 1, 2022 and subject to
change.

Rate includes use of AMP for load in, setup, up to a four-hour event time, load out,
onsite Event Assistant, in-house equipment, and custodial services.

Venue rental rates do not include food, beverage, additional furniture, or other equipment.

*Daytime events must be loaded out by 2pm to qualify for Daytime Special rate.




CAPACITY

* Seated at tables with dance floor:
120

* Seated at tables without a dance
floor: 150

e Standing reception: up to 300
e Theater-style seating: 240

ADDITIONALTIME

* Rental fee includes three-hour
load in and setup, up to a four-
hour event time, and a two-hour
load out.

e Additional event time can be
added for $300, per half hour or
portion thereof.

e Additional setup and cleanup
time can be added for $300, per
half hour or portion thereof.

PARKING

e Parking is located in a garage
adjacent to AMP.

e The first two hours of parking are
free.

e Validation tickets are available for
purchase.

e Additional information about
parking rates and valet can be
found at www.pikeandrose.com.

All rates and fees are effective July 1,
2022 and subject to change.

RENTAL COORDINATOR: 301.581.5255

PERSONNEL

¢ An onsite House Manager is
provided for each event.

¢ An Audiovisual Technician is also
on-site for all events. This
provides use of in-house AMP A/V
equipment, including sound
system, LED screen, and stage
lighting.

¢ Custodial services included in
event

* rate.

e Extra security is available for an
additional fee.

PLEASE NOTE

e All events require a $1,000
security deposit. This fee is fully
refundable
if there are no damages, breach of
contract, or overtime.

¢ A setup/breakdown fee of $200
will be applied for events without
full catering.

e A grand piano is complimentary
with the use of AMP for a private
event. Piano tuning is available by
request, for $225.

Strathmore is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit
organization. Rental proceeds support
Strathmore's arts and education programs.

| RENTALS@STRATHMORE.ORG

AMPbySTRATHMORE.COM/PRIVATE-EVENTS






